]

CIIMCOK OETAJIEYM IJIA "CYLINDER HEAD AND VALVES" TRIUMPH

LEGEND TT
/[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

Moto-All.ru




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "CYLINDER HEAD AND VALVES" TRIUMPH

LEGEND TT

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 T1150555 CpoK 1oCcTaBKY OT 27 fHeR CYL HEAD, M/CD 3CYL 1
2 T3331299 CpoOK TOCTaBKY OT 27 HHEH SCREW,PAN/HD,TX,M6*1* 16
40,SLV
3 T3331041 Cpoxk nocTaBku oT 19 gHeit Screw, Pan/Hd, Tx, M6 x 2
25, Enc
. BOLT, M10X1.25X176.5,
4 T1160351 Cpoxk 1oCTaBKH 0T 27 gHel TORX 50 8
5 T3100015 CpoK 1ocTaBKu OT 19 mHel glucd Shid, M8 x 36.5, Slv, 6
6 T3000101 CpoK 1OCTaBKY OT 27 HHeR DOWEL,HOLLOW,8X14 16
7 T1240092 CpOK IIOCTaBK# OT 27 fHe# RUBBER HT, CARB TO 3
HEAD
. CLIP, CARB TO HEAD
8 3700003-T0301 CpOK TIOCTaBKY OT 27 HHeH RUBBER 6
9 T1210519 CPpOK IOCTaBKY OT 27 HHEH OIL PIPE ASSY,CAM FEED 1
10 T1210468 CpoK TOCTaBKY OT 27 HHEH BANJO BOLT 1
11 T3550547 CpoOK TOCTaBKY OT 27 HHeH ‘ZN‘IA%HER’CU’ODN'O’IDM' 2
12 T1210240 Cpok mocTasky ot 27 AHeEH pOLTDANJOMIOXL.25%2 1y
13 T3550546 CpoK TOCTaBKY OT 27 HHEH WASHER, M6 2
14 T1150309 CpoOK IOCTaBKY OT 27 HHEH Gasket, cyl head, 3 cyl HTR 1
15 T1130165 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 27 [Hel VALVE, EXHAUST 6
16 T1130160 CpoOK TOCTaBKH OT 27 HHEH VALVE, INLET 6
17 3600004-T0301 Cpok nocTaBky oT 27 gHeR OIL SEAL, VALVE STEM 12
. THRUST WASHER, VALVE
18 T1130170 CpoK 1OCTaBKY OT 27 HHEH SPRING 12
19 T1130150 CpoOK TOCTaBKY OT 27 HHEH SPRING SET,VALVE 12
19 T1130130 Cpok nocTaBku oT 27 gHeH SPRING,VALVE,OUTER 12
20 T1130150 CpoK 1IoCTaBKH 0T 27 gHel SPRING SET,VALVE 12
20 T1130140 Cpok 1IoCTaBKH 0T 27 gHel SPRING,VALVE,INNER 12
21 T1130053 CpoOK TOCTaBKY OT 27 HHeH CUP, VALVE SPRING 12
22 T1130060 CpOK TIOCTaBKY OT 27 HHEH COLLET,VALVE WD 24
. CAPSCREW,CAP/HD,M6X1
23 T3051058 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 mHel .0X20,ENC 3
24 1150016-T0301 CpOK mocTasKH o 27 mHel SPACER, GASKET CYL 2
HEAD
25 3990060-T0301 Cpok nocTaBku OT 27 gHeR GASKET KIT, HEAD, 3CYL 1
. GASKET SET, FULL,
26 T3990052 CpOK TIOCTaBKY OT 27 HHEH T309RT 1




